Register of Bids received on closing date

public works

Department:
Public Works
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Tender Number PT18/056

Description of Bid GAUTENG PROVINCE: PRETORIA REGIONAL

OFFICE JURISDICTION, LOFTUS BUILDING:
MAINTENANCE, SERVICING AND REPAIRS TO
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEMS, SMOKE
AND GAS DETECTION SYSTEMS AND ALL
AUTOMATED AND MANUALLY OPERATED FIRE
ESCAPE DOORS FOR CLIENT DEPARTMENTS

Venue PRETORIA REGIONAL OFFICE
Closing date 29/01/2019
Closing Time 11:00

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED

NO LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER TRADING PRICE
NAME (If any)

1. NEW GENERATION FIRE ENG CC R17 490 818.62
2. THLOKOMELO MANAGEMENT R40 059 077.50
3. TRANSFIRE (PTY) LTD R12 617 415.64
4. WESTSIDE AND RASEWETE ENGINEERS

(PTY) LTD R6 400 062.00
5. FIRETECH (PTY) LTD R16 464 901.60
6. ENIGMA BUILT ENVIRONMENT JV

MESONG FIRE AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT R26862161.38
7. SUBBIENET (PTY) LTD R17 749 345.64
8. ITHEMBA JV R14 987 506.10
9. NTOBE FIRE CONTROL R33 306 828.40
10. | CENTAFIRE R24 570 671.00
11. | FIRECHECK (PTY)LTD R36 792 577.60
12. DS MOLAPO PROJECTS NO PRICE
13.
14.
15.
19.
20.

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid.
The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.




